4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01

fil:
: 45

02
ei 02
e : 02
ati: 69

.Gilau

131799
o 50"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0208681F
0208682F
0655932F
0208624F
0208679F
0208605F
0208647F
0784395F
0655912F
0208662F
0208684F
0208620F
0208616F
0784393F
0208603F
0208665F
0070678F
0655946F
0596913F
0208657F
0208606F
0655950F
0655997F
0208632F
0208636F
0655913F
0208623F
0655939F
0208622F
0208612F
0655954F
0208635F
0208602F
0655992F
0208621F
0208639F
0208660F
0208641M
0208683M
0208607M

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

17.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

3' N Longitudine
19:48:11 GPS
19:48:11 +0
19:48:11 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ALBA |DA624B21 | 02.05 19:
| VANA |DAG6DE018 | 02.05 19:
|ALBA |DAO8C98A | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DAGDDEF39 | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DAG6DE157 | 02.05 19:
|GUT |DA4105AB | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DA9435BB | 02.05 19:
| VANA |DAGDDFAE | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DA26AD71 | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DAGDEQO2C | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DAG6DE097 | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DAGDDE9E | 02.05 19:
|CUC |DA49C5AF | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DASDO20F | 02.05 19:
|GUT |DA220080 | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DAG6DDE1D | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DA6DDF48 | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DAOC600A | 02.05 19:
| GUT | DAO4EBOD | 02.05 19:
|CUC |DAGDDE3C | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DAG6DEOCY9 | 02.05 19:
| VAN |DA4A21D1 | 02.05 19:
|ALBA |DA729447 | 02.05 19:
|CUC |DAGDDE23 | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DAGDDDFO | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DA317B34 | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DA105F27 | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DACDEF5CB | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DAA73ES5 | 02.05 19:
|ALB |DAIOF1EO | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DA30BB1A | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DAO38D1D | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DA124F1E | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DA4A5DE4 | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DA49C53B | 02.05 19:
| SOLZ |DA32B6C5 | 02.05 19:
|GUT |DA1245D6 | 02.05 19:
|[NEGR |DA3D1779 | 02.05 19:
| ALBA |DA3CD7FB | 02.05 19:
|ALBA |DA3C8091 | 02.05 19:

Cod concurs: 11408

Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Nagy
259

03,05,2025 0534

| SERVER

Gyorgy
48" 207

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001B48


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234255_1746215293.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Cod concurs:

01

fil:
: 45

02
ei 02
e : 02
ati: 69

.Gilau

131799
o 50"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0116792M
0655948M
0208640M
0655983M
0655927M
0112468M
0655943M
0208675M
0208669M
0208619M
0655922F
0208642M
0208627M
0208674M
0655968M
0208698M
0655955M
0208666M
0208634M
0657278M
0208661M
0208700M
0655994M
0655964M
0208676M
0208648M
0208628M
0655934F
0655931M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

17.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:11 GPS
:11 40
:11 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|[DA128971 | 02.05 19:
|DA202027 | 02.05 19:
|DAF678A2 | 02.05 19:
| DA1IB6OEO | 02.05 19:
| DA4ASC69 | 02.05 19:
|DA1B600OA | 02.05 19:
| DAAASDAE | 02.05 19:
|DA1D840B | 02.05 19:
|DA120503 | 02.05 19:
|DA12C653 | 02.05 19:
|DA1B60B3 | 02.05 19:
| DAFF386F | 02.05 19:
|DA2475EF | 02.05 19:
|DAF1FALI0 | 02.05 19:
| DAEEF24F | 02.05 19:
|[DA167259 | 02.05 19:
| DA4ASE76 | 02.05 19:
| DAAGCBE7 | 02.05 19:
|DA466DO9D | 02.05 19:
| DAODF7B1 | 02.05 19:
| DA446AC5 | 02.05 19:
| DA330ADB | 02.05 19:
|[DA12A765 | 02.05 19:
| DA9AGTEG | 02.05 19:
| DA35DA2C | 02.05 19:
| DA330AE3 | 02.05 19:
|DA3671A1 | 02.05 20:
|DAE719F7 | 02.05 20:
| DA4ASC45 | 02.05 20:

Comisia control

11408

Benzing 48900779 SW-4.5 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

Nagy
259

03,05,2025 0534

| SERVER |

Gyorgy
48" 207

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001B48


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234255_1746215293.pdf

